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ALFREDO VASCONCELOS 3 13 6 19 3 13 10 14 6 3 6 7 2 3 9 14

ALTO RIO DOCE 25 4 31 11 29 14 33 3 26 7 35 12 44 9 42 9

ANTONIO CARLOS 8 15 9 5 12 5 6 14 7 3 19 11 7 6 14 6

BARBACENA 362 326 367 376 415 379 381 383 420 359 373 284 371 296 380 274

CAPELA NOVA 2 1 3 0 1 0 5 0 3 1 4 1 6 1 7 1

CARANDAI 78 35 66 35 80 36 98 39 86 29 80 27 80 29 69 26

CIPOTANEA 2 0 4 1 4 3 3 1 5 3 3 2 2 4 0 2

DESTERRO DO MELO 7 3 5 4 5 5 14 1 7 3 7 5 11 5 5 4

IBERTIOGA 22 6 30 12 28 18 39 10 35 6 24 9 27 5 35 11

PAIVA 2 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0

RESSAQUINHA 5 6 9 4 5 3 9 11 5 4 7 7 6 4 8 12

SANTA BARBARA DO TUGURIO 4 6 7 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 4

SANTA RITA DO IBITIPOCA 6 1 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 4 1 2 0 2 1

SANTANA DO GARAMBEU 1 3 2 0 4 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 1 0

SENHORA DOS REMEDIOS 4 7 3 1 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 2 9 5 5 4

TOTAL 531 429 547 474 596 487 614 484 610 430 570 369 574 370 580 368

Fonte: VELP Tecnologia
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CONGONHAS 153 88 158 70 225 118 216 103 182 72 169 56 179 47 181 64

DESTERRO DE ENTRE RIOS 5 0 7 1 6 5 13 5 13 4 10 8 9 6 9 6

ENTRE RIOS DE MINAS 67 23 61 36 65 31 67 25 65 23 74 16 74 21 67 13

JECEABA 13 6 6 3 14 4 17 8 11 4 11 3 6 6 7 6

OURO BRANCO 96 44 105 43 120 45 126 33 106 29 92 32 102 29 117 29

SAO BRAS DO SUACUI 9 2 19 13 22 13 20 1 18 4 9 6 14 3 8 1

TOTAL 343 163 356 166 452 216 459 175 395 136 365 121 384 112 389 119

Fonte: VELP Tecnologia
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CARANAIBA 12 0 2 0 5 1 5 6 3 0 1 0 3 3 3 3

CASA GRANDE 8 3 4 2 7 3 3 4 5 0 3 2 7 4 5 0

CATAS ALTAS DA NORUEGA 11 4 8 1 6 1 8 6 7 1 6 6 8 4 12 6

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE 345 274 390 324 432 439 390 256 401 243 396 281 400 226 370 231

CRISTIANO OTONI 15 11 17 12 11 19 20 14 14 6 15 18 14 8 9 4

ITAVERAVA 7 4 11 9 6 7 13 15 9 11 16 17 18 10 15 11

LAMIM 3 5 2 4 2 0 6 2 5 3 10 1 7 4 8 3

PIRANGA 40 13 39 16 48 13 48 16 41 13 44 19 46 19 46 7

QUELUZITO 0 2 4 3 1 2 4 1 5 0 4 2 1 1 0 1

RIO ESPERA 19 4 22 6 8 1 12 7 19 7 17 4 18 5 14 3

SANTANA DOS MONTES 8 0 10 2 10 7 8 1 6 5 4 1 11 7 3 6

SENHORA DE OLIVEIRA 4 0 3 6 8 2 6 3 3 2 3 0 1 2 6 1

TOTAL 472 320 512 385 544 495 523 331 518 291 519 351 534 293 491 276

Fonte: VELP Tecnologia
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BARROSO 125 48 88 29 100 25 89 25 102 20 101 28 83 22 83 15

BOM SUCESSO 16 13 15 13 31 12 45 19 44 14 31 14 42 11 49 14

CONCEICAO DA BARRA DE MINAS 9 5 10 7 14 14 15 8 7 6 16 6 12 3 10 6

CORONEL XAVIER CHAVES 7 7 13 6 20 9 7 8 12 2 14 6 7 5 5 8

DORES DE CAMPOS 10 5 14 8 12 3 6 3 2 3 11 3 8 2 14 8

IBITURUNA 2 2 2 1 8 5 9 0 5 3 4 4 2 3 4 1

LAGOA DOURADA 48 17 42 16 62 18 71 14 53 17 36 9 52 12 56 20

MADRE DE DEUS DE MINAS 35 7 37 12 34 14 29 10 27 5 18 10 30 7 21 5

NAZARENO 34 11 43 17 49 17 28 11 20 7 28 5 33 7 21 5

PIEDADE DO RIO GRANDE 7 5 9 4 6 4 7 2 8 4 5 3 7 2 3 6

PRADOS 13 3 11 5 15 7 17 5 11 7 11 6 6 1 10 7

RESENDE COSTA 50 21 47 16 69 36 67 27 45 10 64 16 51 15 39 11

RITAPOLIS 14 8 17 8 22 12 14 9 22 7 17 6 17 4 15 8

SANTA CRUZ DE MINAS 35 12 28 19 23 16 22 8 21 16 27 13 33 10 17 7

SAO JOAO DEL REI 350 237 355 296 427 355 361 210 360 172 370 158 361 137 357 139

SAO TIAGO 41 13 35 18 37 19 53 15 53 25 63 12 57 20 64 18

SAO VICENTE DE MINAS 3 6 4 1 12 4 3 3 10 1 9 7 6 0 2 3

TIRADENTES 42 13 52 32 51 29 36 30 42 24 44 24 51 22 51 12

TOTAL 841 433 822 508 992 599 879 407 844 343 869 330 858 283 821 293

Fonte: VELP Tecnologia
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ALFREDO VASCONCELOS 4 8 13 1 2 7 7 13 71 115

ALTO RIO DOCE 30 12 33 12 35 5 37 12 400 110

ANTONIO CARLOS 21 12 13 9 11 9 2 10 129 105

BARBACENA 360 287 348 263 372 255 333 298 4.482 3.780

CAPELA NOVA 8 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 43 11

CARANDAI 82 21 63 19 80 22 81 34 943 352

CIPOTANEA 4 3 2 2 4 2 5 1 38 24

DESTERRO DO MELO 10 2 5 1 3 1 5 1 84 35

IBERTIOGA 39 8 40 4 24 4 40 9 383 102

PAIVA 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 9 16 21

RESSAQUINHA 7 5 9 10 7 14 8 28 85 108

SANTA BARBARA DO TUGURIO 4 2 0 4 4 0 6 2 33 23

SANTA RITA DO IBITIPOCA 8 1 4 0 5 2 4 3 48 23

SANTANA DO GARAMBEU 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 20 4

SENHORA DOS REMEDIOS 5 7 5 1 8 4 6 16 65 61

TOTAL 584 370 537 327 559 328 538 438 6.840 4.874

Fonte: VELP Tecnologia
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CONGONHAS 184 72 186 61 191 86 169 47 2.193 884

DESTERRO DE ENTRE RIOS 12 2 18 5 16 4 14 1 132 47

ENTRE RIOS DE MINAS 72 22 75 29 64 23 47 15 798 277

JECEABA 9 3 5 5 6 2 5 2 110 52

OURO BRANCO 112 36 122 39 112 40 90 27 1.300 426

SAO BRAS DO SUACUI 8 4 10 9 9 9 10 2 156 67

TOTAL 397 139 416 148 398 164 335 94 4.689 1.753

Fonte: VELP Tecnologia
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CARANAIBA 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 40 14

CASA GRANDE 2 3 3 0 2 1 1 8 50 30

CATAS ALTAS DA NORUEGA 9 4 9 5 11 3 7 8 102 49

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE 389 261 363 211 368 204 351 221 4.595 3.171

CRISTIANO OTONI 8 8 19 8 9 5 17 12 168 125

ITAVERAVA 11 7 18 7 12 3 13 7 149 108

LAMIM 7 4 11 2 4 4 3 1 68 33

PIRANGA 49 16 47 11 41 14 42 10 531 167

QUELUZITO 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 25 16

RIO ESPERA 21 4 25 16 15 6 11 8 201 71

SANTANA DOS MONTES 5 1 8 1 7 4 8 4 88 39

SENHORA DE OLIVEIRA 7 6 7 2 1 0 3 4 52 28

TOTAL 511 317 515 264 472 245 458 283 6.069 3.851
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BARROSO 107 24 77 35 68 23 90 29 1.113 323

BOM SUCESSO 43 17 39 15 50 24 45 17 450 183

CONCEICAO DA BARRA DE MINAS 12 12 15 4 13 8 17 3 150 82

CORONEL XAVIER CHAVES 10 4 12 2 9 5 9 6 125 68

DORES DE CAMPOS 14 9 6 3 10 8 8 2 115 57

IBITURUNA 2 2 2 2 3 1 5 1 48 25

LAGOA DOURADA 52 17 28 15 28 9 41 18 569 182

MADRE DE DEUS DE MINAS 19 4 17 4 23 13 30 7 320 98

NAZARENO 36 14 27 16 32 4 39 4 390 118

PIEDADE DO RIO GRANDE 7 3 13 8 5 0 8 3 85 44

PRADOS 11 5 6 4 11 3 20 4 142 57

RESENDE COSTA 53 14 61 14 54 18 39 12 639 210

RITAPOLIS 18 14 12 7 19 7 26 9 213 99

SANTA CRUZ DE MINAS 20 7 28 12 18 7 35 11 307 138

SAO JOAO DEL REI 380 197 347 160 362 173 359 166 4.389 2.400

SAO TIAGO 57 16 47 17 41 11 54 16 602 200

SAO VICENTE DE MINAS 6 2 8 3 7 2 2 5 72 37

TIRADENTES 47 11 47 17 39 17 44 9 546 240

TOTAL 894 372 792 338 792 333 871 322 10.275 4.561
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